vasammsrm‘rlon ,-th E ?—‘ gU ! E:U ) "‘f'\, ;
o nEPORT OF BURIAL - . 207/ #&

-y- e TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815 -~ ==~ ! . Date
é{ 4 Farmhem 0 Bluer - o * Ift‘, 012572)49)4 7
e LastName Firs = erial No. g
ws1nB2RSB. 5P 7 T rta M 2. yﬁﬁZZzuj5ﬂuf§va 10
Unit —— ?J_, Organization
TMruanose r— / 3 7 ""/¢ KIA
Place of Death Date of Death Cause of Death
e JIHGC I3 SO AR _Blosville, France
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Location
100 5 i ' _ Cross
Grave Number Row Number Plot Number Type of Marker

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yesd] No [J Attached to Marker Yes ff No O
=

If No Identification Tags N

How were remains identified ?

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
Who is buried on:

Deceased’s Right: _(EndJJ’J.&Qf zou) P Rank Organization Grave No.
) ? Elmer F Hoffmann 0-1307969 lst Lt 824/B 99
Deceased’s Left: Name Serial No. 7 Rank O:gan:izn%iér{ Grave No.

Signature or Name, Rank and if possible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial,

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

/ g;’:g;g‘& g; E‘: ffRNf 1Al Emergency Addressee IInknown
g T42 43 ¢ : Heme
(€.
Address
@.
Religion
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:
1 Bar
5 Shillings
L65 Francs

Coins (Souvenirs)

\‘EZSFH Officer or olher person reporting bu?’

F.A.-GREULICH ;
HQ. 508, 20.8.44. 150/8/28718 Capt QHC RGeS
. File 2 Nov 44 @\




f Al R+ ' 3
Serial No£Z:/ z i/f,?’ Néime .ﬁé&m U Fensrihar
Grade..../ = ......... Rank ............
Orgamzahon 2 ‘?/3 ST A
D AAATE8B... ..o Bneras remrssamssananamss nnsominnssssrmms Yoy S parana e s Saps oty in
Neareil ReJARVE oeommmmmmsiisiisitiassihissumrs o manspmsessmnsmmssnane
AQATEES ... s ersginremmassnacssonsmmmnsenanmmesasaess s an s purs s p g pooary ramsessisn mnt vt
Killed in Act Aorl ............ x,? ... Died of Disease.......ooeeeceeeee,
Date z f yid Hospital .....ooooeeeeeeneeoreeeaeeeee
- Battle Area ; Information

Place of Buri
;Pomt of Coos
Description

dination..........
Body

| Members Misgsing

Signed 2l Uhailinbd ffonzn




WAR DERARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFIOR

WASHINGYON 28, B. C.

NIRRT DR oare_ 19 Sept 1544
' veb 4633
FULL NAME i ‘ ARMY SERIAL NUMSER GRADE
Faroham, Elmer F, 01292494 let Lt.
HOME ADDRESS s Y i ARM OR SERVIGE " | DATE OF BIRTH
Washington, Pennsylvania Infantry 5 Oot 1914
PLACE OF DEATH ki GAUBE OF DEATH il " | DATE OF PEATH
Europeen Area Killed in action 13 Jul 1944
BTATION OF DECEABED ' i DATE OF ENTRY ON ‘LENGYH OF SERVICE
CURRENT AGYIVE RERVICE ___FOM PAY PURPOSES
YEARS | WONTHS | DAvs
Buropean Area 4 Sept 1942

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIF & ARDRESS)

Mrs, Mabel Spier (mother) 430 Fayette St., Washington, Pa,

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESSE)

Mrs, lMabel Spier (mother) same &s ebhove
Mrs., Cora Schrader (munt) sams as above

INVESTIGATION LN O ey own MiscanpueT T WAS BECEASED AUTHORIEED I RYING BAY o\z WMER PAY STATUS

MADET

O DUTY STATYS ABIENCE ‘kspEgiFY BELOW)
T ves ] we YRS N ; ne R i NO

£ X

YES NO YRS NO yas | MO

e

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT N i e T . : AL 2

*On parachute pey

The Iindlvidual named in this report of death is held by the
Var Department to have been in a missing in sction stetus on 11 June
L9944 and subsequently reperted killed in section on L3 July 1844, susl
absence was terminated on 14 Sept 1944 on which date evidence of ds=i:
was recelved By the Secretary of War from a commander in the Huropean
ArBa, : .y

S . l ; ‘-:
f ] 7 .I._ ! F, _ar.'1 ' e

COFIES FURNISHED: . EIM‘I‘I.'I_-I o v
5. 6.0, F.B.L F.0. U. 8, A, ' i o .ﬁw ¥l . i
|2.0.0.M.6. o.FD ARMY RFFRCTS BUREAY ENM‘H‘J ; ; o M

CASUALTY BRANGH FiLE . '
G. A. O, VET. ADMIN, A. @, 201 FILE : ' John T . Winn ABJUTANT GENERAL

WD, AGO. FORM NO, B3-1, £9 MAY 1944 ©




WAR DEPARTMENT 12347
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFIOR :

WASHINGTON 38, B, .

| PEFORLAF RaTs oxre 19 Sopt 1044
' veb 463
FULL NAME /’ e % i . ARMY BERIAL NUMBRA " ARADE
Tarahen. Elmer T, 01.!293/494 =1 288 Lt.
HOWE ADDRESS. : 3 e ARM OR SERVIGE . DATE OF BIRTH
Washington, Pennsylvanla Infantry 5 Oot 1914
PLACE OF DEATH - < GAUBE OF DEATH T | DATE OF DEATH
~_ Turopeen Area Killed in ection L— 13 Jul 1944
STATION OF DECEASED ' h DATE OF ENTRY BN ‘LENGTH OF BERVICE
CURRENT AGYIVE RERVIGE ___FOR BAY PURPOSES
YEARS | MONTHS | DAYS
Iuropean Area 4 Sept 1942

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIF & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Mesbel Spiler (mother) 430 Fayette St., Washington, Pe.

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Mebel Spier (mother) same es above
Mrs, Oora Schrader (munt) same as above

]

T T TR : - : Ay e s s — e e e
N LINKOF DUTY | oWN MiscawpuTT | MASEREMATEE. | AUTHREES | A BVNGEAY | OpEnnav sTATUS
YES NO YEE NO yas' | we | %F— G NO YRS o —m T we e =
| ' x - d

D

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

*0u parachute pay

The individual named in this report of death is held by the
War Department to have been in a mlssing in ection status on 1li Juue
1$44 snd subsequently reported killed in setion on 13 July 1944, sunh
absence was terminated on 14 Sept 1944 on which date evidence of Genll
was recelved by the Secretary of War from a commandexr in the Buropesn
- J‘W’Bﬂo s

A “I- u v I".._ Iﬁ
e e s j
- L
COPIES FURNISHED, ' m ;
: Mmll TR T T TR e e -
8.6.0. P.B. L F.0.. U. 9. A ’ N Py T
ARMY EFFECTS BURNAY o ﬁ ; o B W
*. 0 g/ M. G ©o.FD. CASUALTY BRANCH FiLE Ej"mm / ; ) i
a. Afo, VET. ADMIN, A. G, 201 FILE John T, Winn ARIUTANT GENERAL
. ¥

e .
WD, AGO. FORM NO, B2-1, B8 MAY 1844 @ o T



WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ARJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

B —BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT
T NAME TaemaL wowmen | omape | ALM,CN | REFONTIG
FARNHAM ELMER F ? 01292484 4 LT| INF|ET®
PLACE OF CASBUALTY —DATE OF CASUALTY [ FLviNa'on | c.T;':;t.u'?r'f;, SHIFMENT NUMBER
FHRANCE 11| UN)| 44 of MIA 141

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

THEINDI\I!IB?JAL MNAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING P!:.FiISO-N AS THE ONE TO BE MOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-
GRAPHIEC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIZ PERSON. THE RELATIONEHMIF, |F ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW, IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THIS
PERSON 1S NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SIX MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

MR.-MRB,-MISS~—FIRET MAME-—MIDDLE iNITIAL—LAST MNAME RELATIONSHIP DATE NOTIFIED
MES MABEL SFIER HOTHER 4 Aug 44 gmt
NO. AND NAME OF STREET—CITY-—STATE [
A% WRYETTR  STETET : WaSHINGTON PENNSYLUANEA |
REMARKS: ' ]
i | CORRECTED COPY
i
ACTION BY PROCESSING AMD VERIFICATION SECTION: RrReEPORT VERIFIED _____ FORM 42 . AG 201 REQ
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED 'T““""”""“—‘“‘*OH CHARGED TO " DATE
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED (=] A YES (% INDICATED BELOW):
FILE NG, MESSAGE NO. YR DATE AND hWREA E. A. NOTIFIED
] : g
4 & ‘-
| =i | T T
oo L] =] (] _J J L1 7T [J [
: BPEC, IDEN.” TELEGRAM WOUNDED LETTER CORRES, 5, R. & b, CERTIF. M. & M. NON-DEL.
REPORT NOT VERIFIED ____° ﬂb F'C)RM.JB___, NGO CAS..BR, FILE ___THECKED BY AEVIEWED BY
THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.G.’
AQCT. CASUALTY ORIGINAL CAS. DATE MEESAGE T LATEST CAS. DATE REFERENCE | wHoW RESIDENCE .
AREA STATUS DAY Ma. | VA, MO DAY | TMO-] Vi AREA ros, | STATE | COUNTY CONF | RACE
T . T y (T T 7
| I | i . 1 I ]

! e ] i L 4 ! : ! 1 to

! £ | - ! J | - -
34,35 36,37,38 |39 40f a1 ] a2 a3] asl a5| 46] 47] 48] 49 50| 1] 82| 53! 54| 55] 56, 57| 58] 5y

. " pisTRIBUTION A" || 2. copies
(ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO MILITARY PERSONNEL, EXCEPT WOUNDED.)
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY ERANGCH MEMORANDUM NO. 45, 1544,

DISTRIBUTIGN “B* ! l o COPIES
(ALL WOUNDEDR MILITARY PERSONNEL AND ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO CIVIL TANS WHO ARE
W. D. EMPLOYEES, EMPLOYEES OF W. D, CONTRACTORS AND OTHERS SUBJECT TO MILITARY LAW.)
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMOQRANDUM NQ. 48, 18344,

W.D., £.0.0, FORM M. C38%
16 JUNE 1942



C/mﬁv GWA

DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTION A—
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 3508 01491 [
DAY MONTH YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
FARNHAM ELMER F 01292494 (I LT |1
DAY ‘MONTH ‘ YEAR
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
BLOSVILLE - CARENTAN 1|3200 07
CODE | _ DisT. PI.
PLOT ROW |GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
M o 100 FRANCE 1
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
| MABEE—JTSPTER A BhAINE Day MABEL J. SPIER (MOTHER)
HESTNUFSTREET Fulera & g 5 WEST CHESTNUT STREET
WASH !NGTON PENNSYLVAN IA HoM& | WASH INGTON, PENNSYLVAN IA
2 SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
EARNHAM ELMER B 01292494 A Lk Utd | 13 Feb 48
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION ) RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
REMAINS USAGF 4 iy i
[(X] MARKER s & P | T.C. Murrey, Capbe@MSrme
| SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT R
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS
Uniform Advanced decomposition
|OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION
None
| MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1
None
|REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET : . o
[are 25 Feb 11.8 BY H.E, Per‘g&;ndq
|| CASKET SEALED BY : EMBALMER (Signaturé) J
. 4 ’ Vi
7‘{/ = Al
H.F. Pergande- s LY (7 W
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED y
[oare 25 Feb 4g - HeBes Ryder Jr. . « -John Palyok Jr,-1 It FA -
| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and csccomphshed under my immediate supervisian
and that the reporf above is correct. 0

1 /'rr I i ’_.l'P
| A . 7
ey //{/ e -\ ,.’! !"; //

‘ ? e, %_’/ :

: ohn Palyok Jr, 1AL ®
/ - SIGNATURE OF Gasms’?scroa’f

1 Prepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

aMC F
REV 1505?2‘9 46 1194



: | | P CERTIFICATE UWRR Y RERLAQE)

(AR 30-1830)

1. FILL IN EITHER PART A OR PART B; NOT BOTH.

. USE PART A WHEN INTERMENT IS IN A CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY.

3., USE PART B WHEN BREMNAINS ARE DELIVERED TO HOME OR OTHER PLACE PRIOR TO BURIAL 1IN A
NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY.

PART A - CIVIL!AN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY

A REQUEST FOR RE IMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT EXPENSES

(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COIPLETINO FORM)
INAME EDENT GRADE SERIAL NUMBER COMPONENT
-Wyl Farnhan j/ 1/_;7 lﬂt Lt. 0"1\;892\_'&“ UelBe &m

| certify that the sum of §_T5.00 was paid by me from
personal funds in connection with the interment of the remains

of the above named decedent in the below named cemetery.

INSERT NAME OF CEMETERY CITY OR COUNTY STATE

Faghin ton Cemubory Washingbon, Fashington S0 Porm'an

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT

1. Fill in as required and sidn four copies. THIS
FORM NOT TO BE SIONED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR.

2. Return four copies to: AODRESS OF cmuué?’(cuy, S{jeet or RFD, and State)
AHRL.L Al SLLLSTRATION DIVISTON 416 West Chegtnut St, fear e
i , GERERAL BEPOT | Washingbon, We hinpton County, Ferm'a
¢ W ""I "’i‘ RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT DATE
sebuiiius, OHIO Bother lny 14, 1968
PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY
I;__ REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES o
S (PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORM)”
[NAME OF DECEDENT_ _ GRADE SERIAL NUMBER COMPONENT
M““n rxff“ﬁ
| certify that the‘sum of § _was paid by me from

personal funds in conhectlon with the tranapdrtatlon of the remains
of the above named decedentn{{om and t0'fhe following places:

"'s%’ /
gyt

INSERT CITY OR TOWN (OR ADDRESS NOT IN A CITY OR TU'I'JI-"’ TNSERT NAME AND LOCATION OF NATIONAL OR_P EMETERY TO

AIPFROM WHICH REMAINS WERE SHIPPED e I‘HICH...‘REHIINS WERE SHIPPED 977:
. el \‘,m_‘
INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORNM SIGNATURE OF C“l“m’\i = E_{ @2 0st c \.J

1. F_Id.l". in as required and liln.-‘fl;ur copiea. THIS I t"' ' ’\ k"
= EORM NOT TO BE S5IGNED _.BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. fg \q
2. Return four cople.,t_q.-"'_' ADDRESS OF CL!II&FI’ (ﬁ,h,y"‘. S!r-at or EFD, and State)

> '.:-I,. RELATIONSHIP 7O DECEDENT DATE

OMC FORM | DAR REPLACES WD AGO FORM R-5507. OMC FORM R-A0UA



CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET

PREVIOUS BURIAL LOCATION (Cemetery and Country)

PLOT ROW

GRAVE

PRESENT BURIAL LOCATIPN (Cemetery and Country)

PLOT ROW

f
it

GRAVE

ADDRESSEE

KbORESS (Street, City, State)

RELATIONSHIP

V4 7
2274l

Reorns 415 WestT ClesTnd ST,

1.4 - i | /
,;‘.(_,;g’ & /:: / rUSﬁ A mes we ¢y

PARAGRAPHS
(Sequence)

ADDITIONAL DATA —— MODIFICATIONS

/68H

JeEE

/’!;’43{%5? /

JEo

——-;2;{ﬂf?g,gz’zb€«at;g/?k: 5

= f%;/l =+ |

”

lo - Ko™ parnagrepd, addl

:.‘.-f.‘.’éa—n_,u/ﬂo &—-Cwb'./t;m.—'q 2 _

foor# > — Ko AHE OGL‘LAMI/L, o read

o 2 i . ) ! f
b Lty ) xzwvi*ﬁtlf;he_a{. Os fii4h<;£; 0ﬁjq wﬁijdbniff

tosr Weeie) delioerod T tecd
At Dot bdion

fotire .
4

i

M

=
/fELg}zhii;Et;;) /’ZAéﬂfZi;QP?kQQQiz%fg
(eogppri *3s354 ‘3se7) LN3Q3I23Q 40 3IHWVN

Z

3avye

NITIALS AMND DATE

kNAL?EEEI

Jatyy 26 &g 4P

TYPIST INITIALS

REVIEWER INITIALS AND DATE

d3GWNN TV I43S

phbrThbE /O




\

: DISTRIBUTION CENTER

b
=%,
N,
G\,_
N\

RECEIPT OF REMAINS

COLUMBUS GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT, COLUMBUS 15, OHIO

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:

-
THIS & /EFQ DAY OF

D

ROUTINE

11 MAY 1948

A BLAINE DAY FUNERAL HOME

TASHINGTON PENNSYLVANIA ,2 /7 %

FROM QMDCG / BARDEN

REMAINS COF THE LATE 18T Lé ELMER F FARNHAN ASN 0-1292494 BEING SHIPPED

A Kt
TO YOU ACCOMPANTED BY MILITARY ESCORT ON TRAIN NO 36 BALTIMCRE AND OHIO

RATIROAD LEAVING COLIETBUS 12:36 AM ELEVENTH MAY AND DUE TO ARRIVE

?IABHINGT%ILPEN}\TSYL\?MII_A 6z42 AM RATIROAD TIME ELEVENTH MAY. REQUEST

= = =
Y@WKE Ht [ENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND THAT
= 2

Yﬁﬁﬂ\mgﬂﬁg PASS THIS INFCORMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN

‘ﬂ Enintadl
=2 -
ﬁ_g - =
A4c - " -
C:J auih
L

i

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED

MC?I\FI‘H 1956

/ b %—-fa—m QMM
viedEss (Escort) - P

QMC FORM

a

o
o

15 NOV 46

+ 16—52073-1 U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE



r . el d a
(e { j o

o :

WU115 47 6 EXTRA COLLECT WASHINGTON PENN MAR 29 1110P
RAPID BOWMAN C G COLUMBUS GENL DISTR DEPCT

RETEL MARCH 2STH REGARDING REMAINS OF LATE 1ST LT. ELMER

F FARNHAN PLEASE SHIP REMAINS OF THE A BLAINE DAY FUNERAL:

HOME, WASHINGTON, PA. VIA B AND O LOCAL VETERANS FOREIGN

WARS POST 927 WASHINGTON PA WILL CONDUCT MILITARY HONORS
MABEL J SPIER 415 W CHESTNUT ST WASHINGTON PENN.

29 1ST LT B 0 $27 415 W. '

11147




MESSAG EFDRR MESSAGE CENTER No. I TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAFPH OR CLEAR TEXT

STA. SER. No. | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
v
NR _ :
ACTION INFORMATION EXEMPT | OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT
. GR
ﬁ SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY
FROM : (Originator) SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
_ GOVI PD
ACTION TO:  ~PHEQRIIY
' S==———  MABEL J SPIER PRECEDENCE FOR
. : . = e ACTION N
DLR 4D REPORT ANY CHARGES. D REGRT _ R
. Da LEe+rER
416 WEST CHESTNUT STREET [] ORIGIRAL MESSAGE
WABHINGTON PENNSYLVARIA--: -] - ~+ REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
-] IDENTIFICJ\TIDN CLASSIFICATION

INFORMATION TO: FROM QMDCG__/ ’){575' —(~ BARDEN —
TEIS EEADQ.L]&KP“I\S HAS BEEN ADVISED THAT THE REMAINS OF LA.TE

ARE ENKOUTE TO THE UNITED STATES. RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE INDICATE YOU WISH

KELAINS DELIVERED TO YOU AT ABOVE ADDR 1"SS. PLEASE MAKE ARRANGEMENTS WITH FUNEERAL
DIRECTOR OF YOUR CHUICE TO ACCEPT KEMAINS AT RAILKOAL STATION UPON ARRIVAL, WE
KEGRET IT IS NOT POSSIBLE AT THIS TIME TO GIVE YOU A DEFINITE DELIVERY DATE HOWEVEH
THKEE DAYS PRIOX TO SHIPMENT Fi:OM THIS DEPOT YOUi FUNERAL DIKECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED
BY TELEGRAM OF 34IL nOUTING 4ND SCHEDULED TIME LEMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT AILROAD
STATION, HE WILL BE AEQUESTED TO FASS TFIS INFC.MATION TO YOU SO THaAT YOU MAY
MAKE FUNERAL AXRANGEMENTS, KEMAINS WILL BE ACCOMPANIED BY MILITAxY ESCOXT, WITHIN
48 HOULS OF DATE OF THIS MESSAGE PLEASE FTU.WWISH NAME AND ADDrESS OF FUNERAL
DIKECTOR SELECTED AND CONFI.M ABOVE DELIVE:Y INST.UCTIONS O. SUBMIT NEW DELIVEKY
INSTHUCTIONS BY TELEGHiM COLLECT TO COLUMBUS GENEXAL DISTWIBUTION DEPCT COLUMBUS
OHIO, PLEAST BE ADVISED THA1 IT WILL NOLU BE POSSIBLE TO COMPLY AT GOVELNMENT
EXPENSE WITH ANY DESI.ED CHANGES IN DELIVE.Y INST.UCTIONS .ECEIVED AFTEx THE
EXPIATION OF THE 48 HOU« PE#IOD., YOUL P.OMPT COOPEwiTION WILL GiBATLY ASSIST
THIS OFFICE IN MAKING FINAL DELIVELY, IF YOU SHOULD DESIE MILITAAY HOWOJS AT
FUNEnAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY LOCAL PATAIOTIC On VETEANS OuGANIZATIUN TO MAKE
ARuANGEMBNTS, PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN (EPLY TELEGHAM, NOTIFY
THIS OFFICE OF PATUIOTIC Ol VETh.hHS OuGaNIZATION SELECTED BY YOU TO FUNISH

MILITAKY HONOxS,
BOWLAN CG COLUMBUS GENEkAL DISTiIBUTION DEPOT COLUMBUS OHIO

< SECUR]TY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION
S Vb Lo SIGNATURE
1 N7 A "“\
P |
! ;iIM’B.OL {Al tD ORIGIN'_ ,TING AGENCY.
G frd DATE-TIME GROUP | OFFICIAL TITLE Ly I
= HAR R5 1948 1\ FINCIS FAPPIANO &

CAPT, QMC, Asst AGR Div

WD AGD F hM; ki .l f Tb!?‘férm aupersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44,
f 16—456801-1
15 JUN 1 g GQ ;{nd WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete.

'.l Moéf-:r'l' 2 /11&11 - Funeral Director Is Not Designated

U. 5. GOVERANMENT PRINTING OFFICE

| f_",i\ Yy

FIRST LIEUTENANT ELMER F FARNHANW i



. e INSPECTION CHECKE!ST ;
(FOR USE AT DISTRIBUTION CENTER)

N AME
Farnhan, Elmer F.

RANK SERIAL NUMBER
1Lt 0-1292494

SOURCE

Vool ~F

ConSIGNEE Mabel J« Spier
415 West Chestnut St.
Weshington, Penna.

/EHIPPING CASE - GENERAL APPEARANCE

{CHECK ONLY DISCREPANCIES)
__~"|FINISH (EXTERIOR)

FINISH (INTERIOR)

HANDLES

HANDLE BOLTS

(STENCILING - NAMEPLATE

HEALTH PERMIT MARKER

HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER

CONDITION IPPING CASE (CHECK ONE).
SATISFACTORY [_] UNSATISFACTORY

IN

CASKET - GENERAL APPEARANCE
(CHECK ONLY DISCREFANCIES)

P
CONDITION CASKET (CHECK ONE)
SATISFACTORY ] UNSATISFACTORY

[FINISH (EXTERIOR)

REMARKS

HANDLES AND FASTENINGS

STENCILING - NAMEPLATE

CAM LOCKS (SEALING)

ODOR OR MOISTURE

Routed Through

:] MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM

[ | MORTUARY REPAIR SHOP

CONDITION OF REMAINS

CASKET REPAIRED

[] SATISFACTORY [ ] UNSATISFACTORY [] ¥YES C_Ixo
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (EXPLAIN) CASKET EXCHANGED
[ ] ¥YES [ No
SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED
] YES [JIwo
SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED ]
[ ] ¥es [ ]wo

REMARKS

TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN
REMARKS
L[]
QMC FORM R - 5024 4 MAR 46 LOCAL REPRODUCTION AUTHORIZED




T Capt. Fappieno \
R. Pughes Hours —
7 31, Isham Interviewing Retpining TWscorts

T T O 292494«
. Wame of Vscort E 2, Remeins Tscorted

oy 7’;/ M zzf_w?/ AN
2. 7/} Elrector }ﬂa7 % Desti%%/&h //?-\

A, Them's returnsd

i Cols Rarden ° e Dete = %/

‘/CQ’PP urn of Arwnumhion

‘/!;:aceipt of Remeins Yeceipt for Ammunition

— j % K . - h - 1

fertificats of Interment o 2rm Rand

T Rail-herd Txpenses Tab Straps — ‘7711 ‘9, .
o _k"wlf"f
T BT T B N .‘-._._- ST i TR TR

§. Where did Tscort meet Family? IW'“‘ Family pleased with Casket? —

Wi B ~ | — 7”
' Puneral Director? i . Funersl Diréctor

ST - W o . \ AR

i

7. ™as shipping ccse used as a vault? -8 Condition of flag on shipping case?

\ 8 ki AN

= i i

9. Tjs:@'/?scort pressnt f 1fag‘?$ %) 2 .10. Did Fagiape-handlers or Passenger
) & 5 o

4 litary Funeral i Agents handle the cosket reverentlv?
Trivate Puneral

9 a. Did vov stay for Funéral? V> . W —oall
%b. ¥Yow meny hours did you stay with ; If not strte station.

Remoins, VOK cor Funer=l Dirsctor?

et~ SPregffe — 0036 _5 o R o

@i o o o6 /e ; | g
. L Qfeo (§ 2390 essrind o ET—— .
i, sl |
1l. ™as expers CUVGT'GL by per-d 19-“‘-1" i 12, Wes indentification questioned?
If not explain in 'detPlln — ‘ :
: — P eo "W

Did Tscort shav at Hotel Privete |
Yome or Poarding feuse? !

1. Pemarkﬂ;-m_;- )7,,0—%-’— ”17 _:‘_jﬁ/’?ﬂq{ ;;;

ZW

/ 420/7/“ = ééu«eé—/_?%wo}m

A

2



BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

7 UEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAI ™

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY Sga-i'ﬂIJ\L NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

int L. Bloer F. FParphan, 01 292 4ol ;
Plot My Bow 5, m'm ion,
United States Mllitary Cemstory

DATE:

16 Septerdber 1947

Blosville, Frenws :
' A

c

DD NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B

D

NOTE. —The next of kin should famlllarlze himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "'Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,'' before

filling out this form.
OFF% CE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

When the proper part of this form is filled out and pmper!aﬂgﬁnaﬁ?g}\t&:{:_ﬁt&xﬁgi \Rl'R'SEI isli]'n%c%i_ccl) ﬁezgettl)rn(e:d to tEa
, in the

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, p[ease fill in. PART |

of this form.

PART |
L Mrs. Mabel Spic
" (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OPFNEXT OF KIN)
I:' WIDOW . I:l WIDOWER I:] SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD
[:1 FATHER MOTHER t D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

(P.’.éase indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
“X" in the proper box.)

D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED

DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS:

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

wash M??faﬁ Cemere ~tf

(Please place an X’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

L RSH 172 675 77

,/gnn A

(NAFE AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) [4

3. BE RETURNED TO

(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY MEXT OF KIN IN A

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

[j 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIOMAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an ““X** in the proper box)

DYES DNO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (I no corrections are necessary, indicate

this fact by inserting the word “NONE" in the space below.)

p‘.-. / }’/)Jf ﬁ[ /V} :’/
: i ]
Corted
b (_C:J,Ae‘ fr k7
25 IRkt
game romn 345 MILITARY L PAGE 1
neTe



—
i ™

PART | (Continued) '

+

If on Page 1 of “this form you have selecta\,_;ptlon Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your uwn funaral ceremonies desired at a location

other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

fear

OR

4 1S Chesrrvt

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
Spoier /74 be / s/
NUMBER #AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STSTE OR TERRITORY OF

M'HJJ/ 7

29| W5t ;7/473 9

S. A., OR COUNTRY

20/)’?

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railrond passenger station)

TELEGRAPH ADDRE#S

A

TELEPHONE No.

S2Fo K.

WA, /51/7?' 7o 77 /1/4

TO RECEIVE THEM:

UWash g7 Cn

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS .

TELEPHONE Mo.

WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," 1S

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERS

ON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE

PAMPHLET, “"DISPOSITION OF

of )5 W . ChesTr UT ST

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
S 0/E r ,Zp?me -] A I7e PFA Ther
NUMﬂER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE QR TERRITORY OF
OR COUNTRY

/E_f):?f?

U A3 b, 1 9707\ ) R hyng7e

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR [l ARMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

the best of my knowledge and belief.

vz

D1l Do ion

SIN U ShesrneT ST

IATURE OF NI OF KIN)
Mes. /lgde] S o

(STREET AND NUMBER)

(€& WASHh G727

/2w A

(NAME PR[NTEZD OR TYFED)

(CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to

law by the above-named applicant this & &

day of 52 ;Pf"

19.5(3, at city (or town) of _&d@}? ] ﬂ/d To7n
District) of._/._éaﬂ ’?

county of Wﬁ"gé h’?ﬁT(J s}

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2

@"ﬂ %"“’“M%ﬁw/y V.

and State (or Territory or



wER DEPARTVENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
ASHINGTON 25, D. C.

In Reply Refer To
QR 314.6

';3
*"!

(sregman Us Do Mine,) &Orep ‘i
SUBJECT: Burial Records

TO :

mw

Hmm

1. Request the burial reports and grave markers for the following
decedent be changed to read as follows:

Cemetery:
e Gie i 2%bary Comubery Tosville, Fmnos

N2VE RANK/ SERIAL MO. DaTE CF PIOT ROW GRAVE  ORGAN.
CRADE DELTH _ :
Tamao, dolm de Pe SHABRO Wadples ¥ M
Faray, Joweph Te Mo 3RUTI Mlemb? § &
Fapelwey e ¥o 36 O3 BRIk W Ay leW  § 200 Co, 3rd Pn

2. The records of this office have been reverified with the racords
of The Adjutant Ceneral, ¥ar Department, and have been found to be correct
as indicated above.

J

FOR THE QUARTERMASTZR GENERAL: L

/ ,
L /&C V’Lﬁq/ C{’C/ / "
MARTIN G. RILEY )
Wajor, Gif i
Lssistant



Jeg

CautlUalIY BrsNCH
The adjutaut Gencrei's Office
Lashington

NS i
SP¥PC 201 Tarpham, Flmer F,
(20 Jpr 45) 01292494 |

MAMOALHOUM FOR Ra00AD

£l

SUBJiCT: Clenge of address of rmergency icdregsee:

4 coummiizetion nas been receivod [ron _Meg, Mahel Enies

maothsr of First Lieutenand Tlmer ¥, Fapnham, 01207494, vho vns
k¥illed in actien in France on 13 July 1944,

requesting that the r.cords of tais office oo amunded as Toliows:
FRUM :* g
Hrs. Mahel Spler. mother Mrg, ¥ahel Souier, wmobher
470 Farstte Strast 480 Addizon Straet
Yeshington, FPennaylvenia ¥aghingten, Pennsylvania
e BANRARLE®

Copicvs furnisucd: sad jutant Generad.

General fccounting Office
Juarterisstor General

Sociul Security Buard Governors lsland, Hew Yorx.
CG__let Service Command

Chiefl, Lrmy War Sond Office

Director, Bureau of Public Relations

Decorationg and auvaras Branci

i o O
W AU U RN B S S N L R NN SR N ER K Al

R momo L J

AG 201 file
MAY L 41945

P ¢



L

r&-nhm, mmer F., 1st Lt., S.N. OL 292 A94 1st Ind.
o Ontoher 19&5

SPQYG 2?3
ASF, OQMG Washlngton, D..0.

The Adgutant General, Washington 25, D. C
Forwarded for reply to so much thereof as pertains to your office

TO:
FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
1 Incl Qe bl Pl C. C. PIERCE
Captain, QMC
Agsistant

e/d

i



On a copy of a letter signed by Mrs. Spier

3. SPCHS 210.6 1st Ind. WRA/LEH/maj
fQ[; Farnnam, Blmer F. Ext. 77191

V/“*“{?@”Jan L5)

HEADQUARTERS ARMY SERVICE FORCES, Office Chief of Chaplains, Washington 25,
Dse C., 25 January 1945.

To: The Quartermaster General, War Department, Washington 25, D.C.
Attention: Memorial Division, Graves Registration Section,
Room 1102, Temporary Building C.

1. The basic communication is forwarded to your office for necessary
action.

2. Our records indicate that Lt. Elmer F. Farnham, Ol 292 494, was

buried in Grave M - 5 - 100 in the Blossville Cemetery, France on
13 July 1944.

3. Attention is invited to a copy of our reply to Mrs. Spier.

WM. R. ARNOLD

Chaplain (Maj. Gen.) USA
Chief of Chaplains

Inecl:
Copy of our reply to lMrs. Spier

'\ Y e X A \ v»wwjvgﬁiz\fﬁ9.:& C; kpjl/




To the following in order indicated:

"

HEADQU~..(ERS, ARMY SERVICE FORCES
MEMO ROUTING SLIP

e I, A, MO0
Form N+ 15
23 Mare. g

GPO 16—34260-3

Director of Memorlal Division OQM

(Initials) pll

€9 Sep

(Date)

Room 1007, Te]II’I_m_CJ_Na.EhJ.n%‘ton. D.C
(Name or title) = (Organization’ (Building and room)”

FORWARDED FOR ACTION DEEMED NECESSARY

From Investigation & Correspbnde e SecTion
Casualty Branch AGO Room 3706 Munitions Bl

{Name)

(Organization) (Building and room)

(Telephone)

79030



L W.D., A, G.O.
N M For ) a
13 October 1943

HEADQUARTERS, AR h SERVICE FORCES
MEMO ROUTING SLIP

To the following in order indicated: e A

EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER, (Tattials)
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU, /
e Al __MI SSOURI " | )(Dats)
(Name or titie (Organization) (Building and room) | R
i
e

06y ,ﬁj_@ <

DARLING

:i

this o

Cx by 1

= to K.C

W Thed
1 ltr dtd 8-10~44
1re/d

fwd

Orig:

From MEMORTAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION 12"20'“
V. (Date)

WOH, TEMPO "A", WASHINGTON 25, D. C., _
(Telephone;
(Name) (Organization) (Building and room)



i repLy Rerer o _STQYG 293

Farnham, lner ¥,
S. N, 01292494

27 February 1945.
Y¥rs. Habel 8pier,
490 Addison St.,

Wasghington, Fa,

Dear ¥Mrs. Spiers

Reference is made to your inquiry regarding the personal
effects of the late Lt. Elmer ¥, Farnham,

A copy of your letter has been forwarded to the Effects
Quartermaster, Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot,
601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas City 1, Missouri, for reply to you.

That|
able time is often necessary to process these personal belongings back
of work involved.

to this country due to the lack of shipping space and the great amount

office has jurisdiction over the disposal of the personal effects of |
our military personnel outside the United States.

However, consider—

loss.

I extend to you my sincere sympathy and condolence in your

For The Quartermaster Gerieral:

/”I

Sincerely yours,

=
. =
m
-.E" -‘-'
‘:é el
T fort
CI c- PIERGE’ :": k‘J
Captain, Q. M. C., = O
Assistant. = Z=
g =

26-21279-6M




i DEPARTHMENT O% THE ARMY

ot £ MR EARIRGSEEXX ; s
MEMO ROuTING SLIP '
TO THE FOLLOWING IN THE ORDER INDICATED CHECK ACTION
TO: ( Name, organization, bullding) INITIALS CONCURRENCE
Dir., Memorial Division,0QMG ——
SIGNATURE
Room 2403, Tempo Bldg B DATE
Washington 25, D, C, NOTE AND RETURN
2. NOTE AND FORWARD
COMPLETE ACTION
CIRCULATE
3. INFORMATION
FILE

Attached communication is forwarded
for appropriate attention concerning the
identification of remdins end disposition
of personal effects in the case of First
Lieutenant Elmer F. Farnham,01292494,

1 Inel
Cpy lti dtd 22 Jul 48,
in dv ‘w
M*i
FROM: (Name, organization, building) DATE; . -
Tuggle,PAB, Ces. Sec.,AGO, Corress Unit |19 ,A{’ug 48
Family Relations S/Unit, 1A710 TH2450

AGASF FORM 16—46178-1 W u s
e L 895 ; 6 U & GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE




DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
0ffice of The Quartermaster General
Washington 25, D« C,

In reply refer 1 September 1048

to P a
Parnham, Blmesr F., lst Lt. 7 '
8N 01202454 MM“ ; ’
~GUBIECT = Personal Eff‘ects n’f‘ the late lst It. Elmer P. FParnhen
f#
* 10 . Commanding Officer, Kensas City Quartermaster Depot
601 Hardesty Avenue, Kensas City 1, Missouri
ATTEHUTION: Effects Quartermaster

For necessary actione

GRS Purm Yo. 1, signed by Capt. F. A, Greulich, QWC, iists the
following named personsl s-t;.'wt:u

1 Bar

§ #hillings

488 Prenos

Coing (Souvenira)

L

“%7 BY COMMAND-QF MAJOR GENERAL LARKTI:

GUY B. KEGLEY

1 Incl: _
Cy 1tr dtd 28 July 48 Ma jor, QUC
R | Field Service Division

GREEN COPY '



PEPARTMENT OF THE. ARMY
Office of The Quartermaster General
Washington 25, D. Cs

In reply refer 1 September 1948
to

QueoD 238
Farnheam, Elmer F., lst Lt.
SN 01292494

SUBJECT: Personal Effects of the lete 1lst Lt. Elmer F. Farnham

TO : Commanding Officer, Kensas City Quartermaster Depot
601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas City 1, Missouri
ATTREUTION: Effects Quartermaster

“

For necessary actions

GRS Form No. 1, signed by Capt. F, A, Greulich, QMC, lists the
following named personal effects:

1 Bar

5 Shillings

465 Freancs

Coins (Souvenirs)

BY COMMAND OF MAJOR GENERAL LARKIN:

1 Ino'ls Ax ]
Cy ltr dtd 22 July 48 Ma jor., QMC

Field Service



" Lt

QUDKG 163303 (1 Sep 48) 1st Ind HOC/kwd
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU, KC QM Depot, 601 Hardesty Ave, KC 1, Mo 10 Sep 48
T0: OQMG, Eff Sec, Fld Berv Div, Washington 25, D.C.

Basic communication, and inclosure thereto, are returned herewith.

Records at t his Bu indicate case number 163303, pertaining to personal
effects of le&mmm_haﬂ been forwarded to your office. No

other action is being taken by this Bursau.

0@3@&4&

1 Izcl « 0. CALDWELL,
n/c Bffects Quartermaster

FOR THE COMMANDIRG COFFICER:




SPQYG 208 (Parmham, Mimer F,, 8.4, 0-1202494) 1st Ind.
.
ABF, OQMG, Washington 25, D. C. 26 Depemder 1944

TO:  Administrator of Veterans Afferirs, Washington 25, D. C.

1., Forwarded for necessary sction pertaining to the pension
in connection with the death of First Lieutenant Elmer ¥. Faynhem.

2. Attention is invited to the copy of our reply.
For The Quartemsster Generslt

MAYO A, DABLIBG
Il‘fl %1@“‘1' Q.K.ﬂ‘
Assistant
1 Ingl:
Cpy 1tr ofd

\\.
™
\3

y

 CCP



SPQYG 208 (Parnham, Flmer ¥., 8.1, 0-1202494)

lst Ind.
ASF, OQMG, VWashington 25, V. U0 26 Degember 1544
901 The Adjutant Gemeral, Washington 28, D. C.
1. Forwsrded for necessary action pertaining to the Purple
Heart.
2.

Attention is invited %o the copy of our reply.

For The Quartermaster Generall BCP

HAYO A. DABLIEG
M. G‘lm‘.' Qc“oc-
1 Inel: 3

Apsistant
Opy 1tr c[d/ .

.- A

yoisiMe SUILULE L




' RTB:LH: am
163303 / , August 25, 1945

Mrs. Mabel Spier
490 Addison Street
Washington, Pennsylvania ~

Dear Mrs. Spler: —

Since our letter of April 14, th Arngéﬂgfacts
Bureau has received funds in the amount $10.39 belong-
ing to your son, Firet Lieutefiant Elmer!¥. Farnham,

Burean check for like amount is inclosed for
proper distribution according to the laws of the state
of the decedent's legal residence.

Yours very truly,

. B, QUINE
2nd Lt., QMO
Chief, Files Branch

1 Incl-~Check



RRJY ‘SERYICE: FORUES

ARMY LFFLCTS

ORDER_FOR SHIPMENT
SHIP TO:

UREAU

Mre. Mabel Spier

490 Addison Street

Effects of &
Nemelst Lt. Elmer F. Farnham

ASN 0-1292494
Case Mo. 163303-D
Wi

DATE 25 August 1945

RTB:LH:am
HEMARKS =

X Inclose Bureau Check
Acct. Noe __ 148676
Amount $10, 29 y/z,@;

Inclose "Valuables" item
Ship "Valuables" iten(s)

Washington, Pennsylvania

Tfects Quartermastesry’

Remove G. I.

Hote discrepancy in
Films removed
Diary removed
Laundry removed

Eff. Wil Form 14 (26 Dec Lly)

133275 emh
ROUTING: 148676
]
: .\] 163%3
1, Accounting Branch ¢
Warehouse Division . :
2. Files Branch, Adm. Div. September 1 45
Hrs, ¥abel Spier ; 10.39
REMARKS franked

Est. Exp. Uhes.
Est. Fri. Ches.
No. of package

Shippins Clerk



=

ARWY SERYICE: FORCES
ARMY UFFLCTS BUREAU

S 10 Mra. Mabel Spier
490 Addison Street

Effects of :
Nemelst Lt. Elmer F. Farnham - Washington, Pennsylvania

ASHN (0-1292494
Case lo. 163303-D

Wtis

DATE 25 August 1945

RTB:LH:am Effects Quartermastier’
REMARKS =
" " X Inclose Bureau Check e Remove G. I.
heet. No. 148676 Hoto discrepancy in
Amount 10. 39 }f;,@) Milms removad
Inclose "Valuables" item Diary removed
Ship "Valuables" item{s) Laundry removed
133275 emh
OUTING s
¥ 163303
1. Accounting Branch ¥ '
Warehouse Division | :
2. Files Branch, Adm. Div. i September 1 45
Mope s S R T
T3, ®obel Spiler 3 ; 10.39
 Ten =nd 39/100
é'
REMERKS } Franked

Est. Exp. Uhgs.
Est. Fri. Ches.
.No. of packege

. | Shipping Glerk
Eff. Wi Form 1l (26 Dec Lb)



AT

CASE L0.

TIPED 5
ag

DATE
6/28/45

STATUS
i DT' c

\J-I'KL\-E i,.
Elmer F. Farnham v

'“IL:'IL|‘

0-129249% &

RANK
1st bt

ORGANIZ: TION

1% %60l YWy

. AHOUHT
A 5

r""—"[—’o r.i. J., LnC‘,

LI5T NO. :

£AYD-Chock No.. /3 3% 1 pw -

REMARKS

"‘"‘-—--—q.-.—..--_

ﬁf.Qﬁmella{UJﬂfau)



HEADQUAR'TERSZ AﬁMY SER*'CE FORCES . - % /©
== MEMO-ROUTINC SLIP

] B |
TO THE FOLLOWING IN ORDER leCm:ED:

P

NAME OR TITLE ORGANII;\T]ON BUILDING AND ROOM INITIALS
1 | EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER . o

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI
2
3

/,
L7
S5
3" 794
;{;i,:m
For necessary action.
F}
Hocrwry &F
PIERCE

2 Incl.

1 1tr dtd 17 Feb 45

] 1ltr dtd 27 Febis

NAME dRGANlZATION BUILDING AND ROOM DATE
FROM: ;
irz | 27 Feb 45
TELEPHONE

\MEMORIAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION
BRANCH, TEMPO "C" WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

W.D., A.G. 0. Form 0115 This Form gupersedes W, D,, A. G. 0. Form 01
"1 October 1944 which may be used untl] xlabing séocks ate exbansiad.
16—31046-2 aro




Ribbon copy to be sent to Chief of Finance.
One copy to be retained by Disbursing Officer.

One copy to be furnished as receipt:

~—To be executed in triplicate,

Rne Dl e 0 | WAR DEPARTMENT
i Ao e . FINANCE DEPARTMENT
' o . SDERY-THIED DISBURSING -

siae e RECEIPT FOR msmu&cpmrscnom
s 10g39: {518) APO *__.,‘,;0 y Us. Aw' 19.July 19, 44 :
K ! ' [Station) : (Date}
233{;:;‘;:3;‘;?;3 o P F.A Greulich. Capt. Quc. 0382198 Graves. Regr- off“
o Teas 0 J0UIEE O R To A0 230 . Ahirty Nine ... /

on account of ._CASH. i‘onnd on.or. among..effects of Elmer. F- Frraham- &129249&&1-, L'{;I,
 82nd AB deceased on unk;nown date J'aly 1944

App e 2 18916 ............................................................... P ALY GLAYTON HATHA&AY

which gum I have passed fo the credit of Ehe United Sta.tes and hold myself ay utabln fuerefor /ﬁ 3
e

’ 4-{ APNA A A A : < ;
Al M o x e SRR




Sumnary Courc-lartial JRM:VIicl

S g
o Ly oURYICH FOLOES

KiliGaS CITY oW.RTERM.STER DLPOT Cuse How 1grRn®
601 dardzsiy Avenue 5 /
.~
Kansas Uity 1, Hissouri / T fDate g april 1945

SUBJEST: Heport of transaciione in dispesing of the effecte’ of

____QQEL(_,-_EBEDM s 0-1292484 late &
Name of deceas nd) (army verial Humbr)

3 , / who died
tg'rade, Jiﬁrﬁanizatlon,‘ anr-!rgy' or Serviec)

; -
ol bhe AR O.Ei{( of July /, 19 a4 at furcpean Areu / 4

I : The hdjutant General, Wor Department, Washington 25, D.C.

1. Complying with 4.W. 112, @ Svmmery Court-lartial, convencd at hances City,
io, pursuant to 5.0., 228, dg., AU.;A Dapot, dated d; gbpt“"‘lhr“l" 15343, for the pur-
poss of disposing of the eflvete of ths above-nan.d soldicr, or person subject to
military law, reports thete

a. No legal reprosuniative or widow of decedsnt being present at
decedents campor gusrters, olfcets of deeou:nt ware forwarded Wxn_s Summary
Court-lMartisl,

be Local debtors rwcd dec wiibe @ pope 5 BF whichﬁthr: sum of
3 was colected. (If nothine wa Lnd dus cr coilzeted, stave "Hone";
otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owine and collected.) (Inel. i)

c. Decedent owed undisputee locel creditors the sum of & non
which has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds of docedent. (Bce
inclozed raceipt PR ol

de Disposition of decedunt's :rfects (less money paid crzditors, if any)
has been made by the Sumsary Court-Mortial by fransultial through the Juartcrmaster
Corps, at Governmont L.a{pl...lzﬁj to nursen found entitled (Sce Summary Court-lariial
FIRDING below)

MINDING
Befors 2 Summary Court-jirtisl which ¢ wmvencd at Kansas City, Missouri, on

15 February 1845 , pursuant to Spscial Orders 220, Headquarters, KOJu

Depot, dated 29 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

Mrs. Mabel Spier for the effecty of the above-named de-

ceased soldier, or poerson subject teo wmilitary law, now in the pussession of the
United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considored;

Winereupon, this Summary Ucurt-Mertial Finds thet, under the provisions of

A, 112, Mrs, Mabel Spier of
(Mame of porson found entitled)
490 Addison Street ok, Washington State of
(Number, Stresti or Avenue) {City, Town or Village)
_./"”,F
Pennsylvania , 13 the lother of the
— (ReTationship or Capaciiy)

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects.

(Famratura nf Sueshame oSt (BT mee



AXMY SERVICE FORCES

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

e
abel Snier

SHIP TO: ¥
LIY ddriisom Fireet
Name’EfufeIC.t.s O'f "~ . Tarnham fashin-ten, Tsnnsylvania
AéNJ;fff,&
case oo ?0 P
Wt
JRM:SP:eab A

DATE 27 lfarch 19h5

REMARKS 3
Inclose Bureau Check
Acct. No,
Amount
Inclose "Valuables" item
Ship "Valuables" item(s)

M

FOR: Effects Quartermaster

Remove G.I,
Note discrepancey in

/]

Films remeved
Diary removed
Laundry removed

|

|

ROUTING:
Accounting Branch
Warehouse Vivision
Files Branch, Adm. Div.

2-2/~ */5

Eff. Q¥ Form 1L ( 26 Dec L)

Franked

. Bst. Exp. Chgs.

Est. Frt. Chgs.

No. of packaeges ;Z?

k.

ohipping Clerk



? AMMY> SERVICE PORCES
&BMY EFFECTS BUREAU

b
* 'ORDER FOR SHIPMENT
Mrs, label Spier

a | 430 Fayette Street
7 SHIP TO:  waghington, Pennsylvaaia
" v K AR i
Effggtetoffimer ¥, Farnham ;Fﬁ
Name : / )
0-1292494 / o’
ASN » . 75
163303 D
Case No.
Wte
>
: b
DATE 17 February 1945 JRM:MSL:iw {;;235143“{ S ;,/';Efi ~_;¢ﬁm-dnﬁf;<s““m4’,gdﬂf
' =it3 FOR: Effects <usrtermaster
REMARKS : t _ 9
Inclose Bureau Check Remove G.LI. :
Acet. No. _ Hote discrepancy in
Amount : Films removed
Inclose "Valuables" item Diary removed
Ship "Valuables" item(s) Laundry removed
ROUTING:

Accounting Branch
Warehouse Yivision
7, ¢Files Branch, Adm. Div.

T it il / g .'.'"?;;'I 1.';,‘ .}-';"'H
- s . et I i 7 o
“W ) 1,«&‘( _ f A / .

p
’ s Lr A
.;;?ﬁr.*e ;fl// '

2

Franked E 2? 1g§§ i

 Est. Exp. Chgs;?ffbf j
Est. Frt. “hgs.
No. of packages

*Ciipping Clerk
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| UNAME SR - | £ U %

[ FARNHAN, E.F. LT
BAY PALLET b BOX . TALLY
v ! g
I| TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE * INVENTORIED
|
|
i.
' BOX .
Eff. QM Form 43 i




- it

ELYER 1, Fannuau -
INVENTORY QOF, EFFEC
(Seo AR 600-5

\
Farnham-Elmer B o _0;2_9-21&4;?@;};

(Lust name) (First name) (Middle i.n.it.lnﬁ (Arm¥ se

late a .__ulS_JD...I:!‘&_...ﬁﬁ A,/B =

(Grade) (Organization or Arm or service)

=

who died on the . Ukn day of ...'I.‘LJ-L____, 19 hh

CLABS I—Ssber, insignia, decorations, medals, cam-
paign badges, watches, manuscripts, and other
articles valuable chiefly as keepsakes.

.
NUMBER ARTICLES PACKAGE

] e Ba.zl/

| Coins (Souvemir) 4=—""_

*To be filled out only in case of shipment to The Adjutant General,

CLABS IT—Other effects

NUMBER ARTICLES

5_ _ Shillings C)
hﬁS Francs O

Above turned in to

iUl ayton T . Hathaway, Maj. F.D..
211-655

4.GL0O. Form No. 54
L1933



,~Continued

= 3\-)\"
< e ARTICLES
Specie... $ ... SR
Money
iy o) 17T, SR

I cerTiFy that the foragomg inventory comprises all
the effects of the decease whoae Dame appears on the
first page hereof; ZnaCHES e et érerdel

to

(Glve name and degree of relationship; it legal representative

or beneficiary -‘bytbec unstat-a}

~Capt QUC
_Blo_eu;xll_@___(lem_e:.tﬁem
Bunmm ;
18 July. 19 Ly
(Date) » '

*Btrike out words not applicable.

Hq S0S 1677



3G jedlpu—

,m \g,,u. J

ol Sy 2
/ / v ' =i DECEASED & |
SHEET oF _SHEETS ARMY EFFECTS BUREALl [MVENTORY MhsSING.  |.]
BOX NUMBER : ORIGINAL NUMBER OF PnCKAG'LS __f PO W s
) sl e ABANDONED ;
TALLY NUMBER KC & 7 ._.{1(, |WEmUﬁ‘* n.n'r—c_’i /f JoenSE NuMsER & 236 3.29—;{_
EFFECTS OF t F FA m )L\ }5 M s [ RanK ,__;‘.-L L
AT
I A.5. n. ?ﬁmnn!zmwn
s 1 3 ?Q_-{:f’? "7" £ o {An /2_
Pﬁa{mr DESCRIPTICH /
r"“
(B Ay
CLOTHING PERSONAL ITRMC CONTATHERS
_BELT BRACELET, IDENTIFICATION BAGS, CLOTH
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) BRUSHES B4GS, TRAVEL
CLOTH, WASH CAMERAS BILLFOLD (NO MONEY)
COATS ' GLASSES CASE,
FOOTWEAR, PR. KNIVES FOOTLOCKER
GLOVES, PR. LIGHTERS KIT, SEWING
HANDKERCH I EFS &= MISC. INSIGHIA KIT, TGILET
HE ADWE AR MISC. ITEMS KIT, WRITING
JACKETS PEN, FOUNTAIN PAPERS AND MISC,
OVERCOATS PENCIL, MECHINICAL BOOKS
SCARFS FIPES BUOKS, ADDRESS
SHIRTS RELIGIOUS ARTICLES BOOKS, NOTE
\| SOCKS, PR,&uw=" RIB50NS, DECORATION BOOKS, PILCT LOG
TIES RINGS DIARY (REMGVED FOR DURATION)
X! roweLs”” TOBACCO FiLMs
TROUSERS, FPR. TOILET -mrr"i.es LETTERS
TRUSKS, PR, WATCH PAPERS, PERSONAL 4
|_UNDERWE 1R WINGS PHOTOS
/7 i SHOE SHINE ARTICLES

SHORT SNORTER

zﬂ’»/; i ak

drr—

SOUVENIRS

SOUYEN IR MONEY

STATIUNERY
TESTAMENTS

2 fore Laptn J,(Jéo L~

U,5. MONEY (AMOUNT)

AN 7

AV Y
)

RERD

C.a.T,

2 e

T "rn_ﬂ;g

ATT ACHMENTS:

Ll

FORM 454 [ | Fomm %100

|

WAREHOUSE SPACE

/ |I- el

| STORED BY

WEIGHT

G1 REMOVED

SHORTAGE ON
REVERSE -

IDENT. TAGS
REMOVED

D | &RY
REMOVED




]

— —

SHEET_L OF .L_SHE‘TS

BOX NUMBER
; '/ i

TALLY HUMBER

581

-y

e =

EFFECTS OF
! /'ﬂ <

' e DECEASED (o
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAL [MVENTORY MESS ING, f :
ORIGINAL NUMBER OF PAtKnG_ES:/ PO W 1
§ L84
(NVENTORY DATE, / CASE NUMBER
DGl t g™ /6 2303 L4
RANK A
f- 3 ' /} "')_{-‘_4/ / }‘:' 7 ./,./‘Z(ll el

1
i %

AySuN,

TX G L4 TH

%

OR. ﬁNfIJlTION
L

il

A 4L

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION

o

TPy -

CLOTHING

PERSONAL ITRMS

CONTAINERS

BELT BRACELET, IDENTIFICATION  |——1 BAGS, CLOTH
BELT, MONEY (MD MONMEY) BRUSHES BaGS, TRAVEL
CLOTH, WASH CAMERAS BILLFOLD {NO MONEY)
COATS : GLASSES CasE,
FCOTWEAR, PR. KNIVES FOOTLOCKER
GLOVES, PR, LIGHTERS KIT, SEWING
| HANDKERCHIEFS MISC. INSIGHIA [ KIT, TOILET
| Heavween MISC. ITEMS KIT. WRITING
: JACKETS PEN, FOUNTAIM PAPEES AND MISC.
CUERDLATS PENCIL, MECHANICAL BOOKS
|| 534778 FIPES 800KS5, ADDRESS
c;-'n-*s ] RELIGIONS ARTICLES BOOKS, NOTE
l—— S{02E, PR, RIBZONS, DECORATION BOOKS, PILOT LOG
bt fEs RINGS DIARY (REMOVED FOR DURATION)
LS TOBACCO ) FILMS
____{ TniZERS; FRa TGILET 4RTICLES LETTERS
suskl anarnss Phs WATGH PAPERS, PERSONAL, , .
L. wapigiiag WINGS PHOTOS
| SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
o] CHORT SNORTER
bas o] RELAEM RS
Pt 5ziR MONEY Lo?
: L | m14cmneRy
- : U TAMENTS
J - --F" |u.u. MCHEY [AMOUNT)
%
:
REMARKS : arreonventss | X1 rorM #54 | (| ForM #100

CAT,

,’/ Lt u

) { =
’/’? Lw ?"{,_ﬁ-'z‘lmx.

7 o= -_-J r';yf‘;-;‘;..af_/(&'f"} o

-
/’l, Z:‘rﬁ’? A

LTy g-‘

I

VAR 2 195

WAECLATICE CORART

I eranre ow

WE IGHT

Gl REMOVED

K SHORTAGE ON

REVERSE I

IDEKT. TAGS
REMOVED

0 1ARY

REMOVED i




SIORTAGES i
U.8, ©OVT. CHECKX SHORT
= o NUMBER
ol LR AAAG e D ;

ber o F ’ oaTE ,
-%':-(‘:‘ . T i .
SYMEOL "E
a
AHOUNT 1
\ j
) -

LN
\.
~
*
\« .
N\
\
%
N i
\\ 13
b ¢
X
Y :
X i
\ !
) 1
( I certify that the shove listed items were !
not in the containers inventoried by me: i
i FO' ?_ ) f :‘(-\} -’.:‘." /',/
INVENTORY CLERK
g i . -
SUPERVI SOR :
¥ 3, I, REMOVED &

Eff. oM. Form 11 {12 Dec uu)
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[~ ' DECEASED |2pf
SHEEY Lo SHEETS ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU I1HVEHTORY MISSING |
BOX NUMAER ORIGINAL NUMBER OF PACKAGES / FoOwW ]
AR ANDONED
TALLY WUMBER i IINVEHTORT DATE _ =" 1 CASE NUMBER /(; -
b &/ .‘i‘:’/ 29 Do #L 4 3207
EFFECTS OF ; e -4 . A - RANK -
E . F.LERWN Sty * Lol
o = L
SoN. / ORGANTZAT ION
0292 Y Gt VL~ - : -
PACKATE DESCRIPTION [ e
CLOTHING PHREONAL TTEHS CINTAINERS
BELT ‘BRACELET, IDENTIFICATION BRGS, CLOTH
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) BRUSHES BAGS, TRAVEL
CLOTH, WASH CAMERAS ——-— BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) 7
— COATS GLASSES CASE, 3
Feen| FOOTWEAR, PRy~ KHIVES | FOOTLOCKER
GLOVES, Pi. LIGHTERS [ | KIT, SEWING
HANDKERCHIEFS MISC. INSIGHIA KIT, TOILET
HEADWE AR MISC. ITEMS LT, WRITING
JACKETS PEN, FOUNTAIN EAPERS AND MISC,
OVERCCATS PENCIL, MECHAWICAL .| BoOKS
SCARFS P PES HOOKS, ADDRESS
¥ i SHIRTS RELIG1DYS AFTICLES BOOKS, NOTE
S0CKS, PR. ™ RIBEONS, DECORATION BODKS, PILOT LOG
7 TIES it RINGS DIARY (REMOVED FOR DURATION)
TOWELS © ——1 TOBACCH FILMS
TROUSERS, PR. TGILET ARTICLES | LETTERS
TRUNKS, PR. WATCH PAPERS, PERSONAL
UNDERWE AR i WINGS | FroTos
| SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
SHORT SWORTER
SOUVENIRS
SOUVENIR MONEY
STATIONERY *
TESTAMENTS
.S, MOMEY [AMCUNT)
REMARKS: ATTACHMENTS: L_LFORM 854 | | FomM #100
)1(‘ -...L.:q,._, Dt Wy B P8 ﬂ;-t—n Lan B8 ‘)M"R‘L-C—n
4 u': s e L4
13
WE I GHT G| REMOVED
~~ : . SHORTAGE ON
CaluT, )2,?"'1 1 y . n‘;} REVERSE
L 1DENT. TGS
| QS; REMOVED
- i DIARY REMOVED
WAREHOUSE SPACE - : STORED BY -
= g
2 - o DATE SHIPPED LOCKED STORAG
j / .a? “A - }"‘ 3
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i~ .Sheet
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Sheets
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= Trpsringin (DL, ¥ L~ SR s e
v ; — * - ‘
bl Titrrereas Adiod B BRI . ) s S o o ey =
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DECEASED |24~

%
SHEET A ; f'/s:csers ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU IHVENTORY | MISSING
BOX WUMEER J " ORIGINAL NUHHER OF PACKAGES FOW
. / ni!wnn‘upn
TALLY NUMBER s INVEIT@RT D;’TE CASE NUHBER
515 L~ Gode. /945 L /{3303
- . RANK :
e o ELMEF 7 F, FArnN HAM L e
ORGAN I ZAT 1O
o147 2090V ——"
wa DES}!ﬁwaoN =
e A oy
/ / ;.;-'—-- f 7 )L 7 ! N
OTOTHING PIRSCNAL TTEMS CCOHTAINIRS
BELT L[| BRACELETS DENTHFAGATHON BAGS, CLOTH ‘ yy>
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) ARUSHES L gags, TrRavelwreet= Fe
CLOTH, WASH ' Ll comEResS! EILLFOLD (NO MONEY) )
T | Conts ¢t f ot g5 GLASSES CASE, LI
FOOTWEAR, PR. w. KhIVES FOOTLOCKER
2| GLOVES, Pl L |GHTERS | kiT, sewine
X! HaNOKERCHIEFS L= K| IS, 11SIGH |2 " KIT, TOILET
2 | HEADWEAR & X1 wisc. 1tems — o L KIT, WRITING
JHCKETS Ll pEN, FOUNTHIN Ao ey EAPBEHS AND MISC,
OVERCOATS L1 PENGIL, MECHAMICAL fuwe BO0KS
"“ SCARFS t“-""/ PIPES bOOKS, ADDRESS
52‘ SHIRTS V RELIGIONS APTICLES BOOKS, WOTE b
50CKS, PR K| p18n0ns, DEQORAT (0K Lt BOOKS, PILUT LOG
>< TIES RINGS D1 ARY fo.HDVED FOR DURM’IUN}
X toweLs & TOBACEO 2 | FiMg e S
- TROUSERS, PR&™ X TSILET ARTICLES L= | LETTERS
L] TRUNKS, PRAE=" WATCH PAPERS, PERSGNAL
K| UNDERWEAR Lowre WINGS PHOTGS
- 3 SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
} A‘%Lc,ﬁ il SHORT SNORTER
B P . SOUVEKIRS
8t R "'/:"" 2y o gr. 2 SOUVENIR MONEY
; o 7 STATIONERY
/ ﬁiﬁ_‘/ J’L""“ "dd ey (lardyg b TESTAMENTS
U 5. MONEY {AMCUNTY

F bk j* L=t~

: r ;
REMARKS: 27 ) v-élfi';ﬁde i B ATTACHMENTS: L L FORM A5y [ TroaM s100
p
],_m, . ( 7 4
|7 i - /
” ;J i o ::'u __’:!_" i .rh‘"p ", I:'f - :‘,%
WELGHT GI REMOVED

C_“.T_%-M»’Lr

SHORTAGE ON
REVERSE

1DENT. TAGS
» | REMOVED

q o

4 -_#

DIARY REMOVED

WAREHOUSE SPACE

P L 4

A

] STORED By
] . NATF SHIPRFN I NPKFN &TAR aRE



{
| NAME
|  FARNHAM, E. F. LT
| o
f r i
! BAY PALLET + BOX TALLY
7 ; 1
y TYPE OF PKG : 2
| - WHSE. SPACE INVEN &
‘ BOX
Eff. QM Form 43
N : _ " .
" NAME ‘ TS,
FARNHAM, ELMER F. LT
4 BAY PALLET BOX TALYY | %
25 ; 25 5315
" TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
.l
Eff. QM Form 48
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STANDARD FORM NO. 11030

U. S. GOVERNMENT BILL OF LADING

WED BV al AL W i ¥

SO PROVED ¥ €0 SO AL s MEMORANDUM NO. ww 8 ) I} %& > []
ns+L
CAR INITIALS AND NO.
NAME OF |Nm im [TRAFFIC CONTROL NOS. | :
COMPANY Wm & DISTRIBUTIRG C&,J iBC. (o = r
STOP THIS CAR AT $SIZE CAR IN FT. & INS.  |{MARKED CAPACITY OF CAR |tDATE CAR
ORDERED FURNISHED ORDERED | FURNISHED | FURNISHED

RECEIVED BY THE TRANSPORTATION COMPANY

FROM
t;nppms POINT) KABSAS CI7Y, ﬁimi

NAMED ABOVE, SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS
NAMED ON THE REVERSE HEREOF, THE PUBLIC
PROPERTY HEREINAFTER DESCRIBED, IN APPAR-
ENT GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION (CON-
TENTS AND VALUE UNKNOWN], TO BE FOR-

TR VLTS W&m ciry

WARDED TO DESTINATION BY THE SAID COM-
PANY AND CONMNECTING LINES, THERE TO BE
DELIVERED IN LIKE GOOD ORDER AND CONDI-
TION TO SAID COMSIGNEE.

CONSIGNEE

MRS, MABEL SPIER
430 FAYETTE STRELTY

MARKS

CHARGES TO BE BILLED TO (perarimENT OR ESTABUSHMENT AND BUREAU OF SERVICE AND LOCATION)
Finance Officer, U 5. Army, Washington, D. C.

s Beom, FommsLVANIA

CUUENEY DMLY WHEN. SOME SUBSTanTIAL WTEREST OF THE GOVERNMENT 13 SUBSERVED THERERY)

S35-98"F 470-03 a 2152809

CARRIER'S DELIVERY SERVICE msxa

PICK-UP SERVICE AT ORIGIN 5 ! I Ea L BY THE GOVERNMENT OR IT5 AGENT

KAREAS €17y oM DEPOT, X, €., MO,
N A

[Insert "WAS" or "WAS NOT™
INITIALS OF SHIPPER'S AUTHORIZED AGENT OR EMPLOYEE

{ FURNISH THIS INFORMATION IN CASE OF CARLOAD SHIPMENTS ONLY,

PACKAGES DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES NUMBERS
. {USE CARRIERS' CLASSIFICATION OR TARIFF DESCRIFTION IF POSSIBLE, ON WEIGHTS*
O KIND OTHERWISE A CLEAR NONTECHNICAL DESCRIFTION) PACKAGES

“SHOW ALSO CUBIC M S FOR SHIPMENTS ViA OCEAN CARRIER IN CASES WHERE REQUIRED.

m‘ﬁw
(tm ﬂﬁsm} TOTAL WT.

.

|

CERTIFICATE OF I155UING OFFICER

NAME OF TRANSPORTATION COMPANY

FASE ORDER NO. DATED, TVERSAL CARL S & DISTRIBUTING
{HER AUTHORITY FOR SHIPMENT DATE OF RECEIPT OF SHIPMENT wlis g > ey 3T
1 POINT I Lt? ; LTy
IN CONTRACT Wi .
RE OF o= smnmuné‘b?ﬂé’fm *} PER .
v {orFicH L3 & D "';,' Poinf &
g e 8 ' Fis i
. ’gm_ CARLOADIRG & DIS 8 SOLp UM, COPY HIT O
i T Ty
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=
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am

Cracnization  Hq Go 3rd Bﬂs 507th Prcht Inf

w(UAZE —edenm Mot Srancu of beivlae)

Desian~ted 3encficidry (With Address)

Mes/ Mabel Spier (Mether)
430 Fayette Street,
Waspingtun, Pemnsylvania

lasg cust uf monny onrder

S Rl I Amt 3
- 1 \
A0 T amL :e
Nore T nlt
7= x e
r ! vhigme & Bre
s3rnk Locounts None

' no inclosures
-ti'!l Er‘""'"f of mitorney, “or Bond, Travale ok




Form No. 0115
/ . 23 March 1044
HEADQUARTERS, ARMY SERVICE FORCES

: MEMO ROUTING SLIP
To the following in order indicated:

EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER, 7 i)
1 ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU A U O SO I g
. "YANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI / (328700 .
(Name or title) (Organization) (Bu.ﬂdi.ng'hnr.l room)
2 :
3

1. For ﬁécessary action. T

_2 Incls.
_ Cpy.1tr dtd 5 Nov 44
Cpy 1tr efd

TFrom MEMORTAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION | 22 Nov
 BRANCH, TEMPO C BLDG. WASHINGTON 25, D.C. e

(Telephone
(Name) (Orgamzatmn) (Building and room)




. W.D.,A.G.O.

HEADQUARTERS, AR.. .  RVICE FORCES

MEMO ROUTING SLIP
To the following in order indicated:

Form No. 0115
18 October 1043

i %

GrPo 16—34260-2

| ) EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER, o T
| ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU,
. e
— s grv 1 wresoner /(.93 0 /i A=
2 %
et ‘//
3
T
1. For necessary action'.lgf;: 70
U'“? 70
i
sl
2 Tme)
1 1tr dtd 8-10-44
1 1tr e/d |
meMEMORIAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION |+0~20-L
f\»BRANCH TEMPO "A", WASHINGTON 25, D. C., |[¥l @uo
\\ . : (Telephone
Lo (IName) {Organization) (Building and room)




T HEADQUARTERS, ARMY SERVICE FORCES
’ : MEMO RO ING SLIP

TO THE FOLLOWING IN ORDER INDICATED:

NAME OR TITLE ORGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM INITIALS
1 | EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER T
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

| KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI
f 2
i
I X
| (6739247 y)
| For necessary action. ;&
i [N
| e O
E ,5\\‘5
i O
? vg’ -
-[; ® > PIERCE
! W
ii‘

2 1Incl.

1 1tr dtd 17 Feb 45
1 ltr dtd 27 Feb 45
: .~ NAME ORGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM | DATE
FROM: A :
irg _2?_£eb_45__

i i i TELEPHONE ;

MEMORIAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION .

BRANCH, TEMPO "C" WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

TP 4GSR S THTemawenie 540,001 s g e o,

il : 16—31046-2 aro



NAME ~

FARNHAN, 2,7, LT

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY
26 35 6515
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
VAL PAK

Eff. QM Form 43
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THE BRIDGE BUILDER

“ . ..that they without us should not he mat]e
perfect.” Heb. 11:40.

HE generations of humanity are bound to-

gether., The poem, “The Bridge Builder,” by
Will Allen Dromgoole, gives a beautiful illustra-
tion of this. An old man, who had crossed a
sullen stream at evening, turned, when safe on
the other side, and built a bridge across the
chasm. A bystander asked him why, as he would
never pass that way again.

“The traveler lifted his old gray head,
‘Good friend, in the path I have come,” he said,
‘There followeth after me today
A youth whose feet must pass this way;
This chasm, that has been naught to me,
To that fair-haired youth may a pitfall be,
He, too, must cross in the twilight dim—
Good friend, I am building the bridge for him.”

We, too, must be bridge builders for those who
come after us. Perhaps no generation has ever
had so large an opportunity as this one to build
for the kingdom of God. We must not fail our
God, our children, or our brothers, who are suffer-
ing untold agonies in this erucial hour of human
history.

PRAYER

Heavenly Father, as we are members one of an-
other, and as we are responsible for our brothers
in every land, grant that I may fill my place to
Thy honor and glory, and render sacrificial service.
In Christ’s name. Amen.

William F. Quillian

The Upper Room Tract Series—Tract No. UR42. Order
from The Upper Room, Nashville, Tenn. Price, 15 cents per
100, postpaid.



, THE BRIDGE BUILDER @:—

¥ ... that they without us should not be made
perfect.” Heb. 11:40.

HE generations of humanity are bound to-

gether, The poem, “The Bridge Builder,” by
Will Allen Dromgoole, gives a beautiful illustra-
tion of this. An old man, who had crossed a
sullen stream at evening, turned, when safe or
the other side, and built a bridge across the
chasm. A bystander asked him why, as he would
never pass that way again.

“The traveler lifted his old gray head,
‘Good friend, in the path I have come,’ he said,
‘There followeth after me today
A youth whose feet must pass this way;
This chasm, that has been naught to me,
To that fair-haired youth may a pitfall be.
He, too, must cross in the twilight dim—
Good friend, I am building the bridge for him.’”

We, too, must be bridge builders for those who
come after us. Perhaps no generation has ever
had so large an opportunity as this one to build
for the kingdom of God. We must not fail our
God, our children, or our brothers, who are suffer-
ing untold agonies in this erucial hour of human
history.

PRAYER

Heavenly Father, as we are members one of an-
other, and as we are responsible for our brothers
in every land, grant that I may fill my place to
Thy honor and glory, and render sacrificial service.
In Christ’s name. Amen,

William F. Quillian

The Upper Room Tract Series—Tract No. UR42. Order

from The Upper Room, Nashville, Tenn. Price, 15 cents per
100, postpaid,



ﬁerzmml Glnmmtiment

AS a member of the Church, I
dedicate my life anew to Christ
and will serve Him. through the
Church in such capacity as oppor-
tunity affords.

Name

~ Address

—_—

Hersonal onumitne:

][ HEREBY dedicate my life to
Christ and wish to unite with the
Church on profession of faith in
Christ as my Saviour,

Name

Address

Sign one of above and hand to the paztor of ./



WHOSOEVER BELIEVETH

“For God so loved the world, that he gave his
only begotten Son, that whosoever believeth in
him should not perish, but have everlasting life,”
John 3:16.

MARTIN LUTHER called this verse “a little
Bible,” In it you will find God, and Christ,
and the world, and heaven, and hell and yourself.
Fortunately you are not there by name—there
are a thousand John Smiths—but you are there
by inelusion in “whozoever.” While crossing the
China Sea, a traveling salesman handed me the
following, which I have held precious:

“Could T with ink the oceans fili,
And were the heavens of parchment made;
And every blade of grass a quill,
And every man a scribe by trade;
To write the love of God above,
Would drain the inky oceans dry,

. Nor could the seroll contain the whole
Though stretched from pole to pole.”

On the weathervane above his barn a farmer
painted “God is love’”; and, when asked for an
explanation, said: “God is love whichever way
the wind blows.”

PRAYER

Gracious Father, T stand amazed in the presence
of the revelation and gifts of Thy love. Sensitize

and strengthen my apprehension and appreciation
" of these revelations and gifts, so that I may
worthily love and serve Thee. Amen.

. John Calvin Broomfield.
| The Upper Room Tract Serles—Tract No. UR27. Order

~ from The Upper Room, Nashville, Tenn. Price, 15 cents per
100, postpaid. :
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DEPARTME}R OF THE A
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MGOD 293
22 BSeptember 1948

Farnham, Elmer F., 1/1.:‘3 7

Mrs. Mebel Spier
Rear 416 West Chestnut Street

Washington, Pennsylvania

Dear Mrs., Spier:

Your letter dated 22 July 1948, addressed to The Adjutant
General regarding your son, the late First Lieutenent Elmer F.
Fernhsm, has been forwarded to this office for reply to that
portion which pertains to his personal effects.

The recerds from the Army Effects Bureau at Kensas City 1,
Missouri, which refer tov your son's effects are now on file in
this office. These records reveal that all the sffects received
at the Bureau for Lieutenent Farnheam were forwarded to you in
1945. The effects sent you were all those recovered for your
gon in the overseas area in which he served.

As Lieutenant Parnhsm was an Infantryman, he, no doubt, had
his wallet and some other personal items on his person at the
time he became & casualty, I am sure you realize the difficulties
encountered in the recovery of personal effects from the battle-
field, due to the inevitable confusion attendent upon combat con-

ditions and the possible presence of enemy souvenir hunters.

Anticipating your disappointment, it is regretted that a
more favorable reply cannot be made.

Sincerely yours,

-

/

GUY B. KEGLEY

Major, QMC
Fleld Servioce Division
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES

SPQYG ‘293 OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D.C.

Farnham, Elmer F,
S.N. 01292494 20 August 1944

Address Reply To The
Quartermaster UGeneral

Mrs. liabel Spier,
430 Fayette Streetb,
Washington, Pennsylvania,

Usar Mrs. Spier:

Your letter of 10 August 1944, addressed to The Adjutamt
General, has been forwarded to this office for necessary action in
connection with the gsrscmal effects of your son, the late First
Lieutenant Elmer F. Farpham.

A copy of your letter has been forwarded to the Effects
wuartermaster, Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot,
601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas City 1, Missouri, for reply to you. That
office has jurisdiction over the disposal of the personal effects of
our military personnel outside the United States. If a reply is not
received within a reasonable length of time, this office should be
advised,

I extend to you my sincere sympathy in the loss of your
" B0 :

For The Quartemaster General:

Sineerely yours,

MAYO A. DARLING
Lt! cﬂlean, QQEOC'
Apsistant



August 10, 1944
flashington, Pa.

Adjutant General:

Dear Sir, August 4th 1944, I received a telegram, saying
my son, Lt. Elmer F. Farnham, 01292494 A.P.0. 230, Hg. Co, 3rd Bn.
New York, New York. was reported missing in action since June 1llth
in France, that was a very bad shok, for he was my only child, and
he never caused me a days trouble. Now, what I would like to know,
Sir, is missing in action mean Ill never see my boy again.

#ill you please send me a letter, and tell me how it
happen Sir Im heart broken, and I pray God will take care of my
boy and all the other boys.

Sir, Iy sons, belongings he had, will you see they dont get
lost he allways safed and took good care of his things. 3Sir, Ill be
very thankful, to you if you will please send me a letter and explain
about my boy May God bless you and Your Love ones Ill be praying to
hear from you soon, Elmer lMother

Yours truly
Mrs. Mabel Spier,

430 Fayette Street,
MWashington Pa.

(b3l I8 o ¢
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, WISSOURI y
JRi: W oly -
163,303 W October 6, 1944

IN REPLY REFER TO

lirs. Mabel Spier
430 Feyotte Street
Washington, Pennsylvania

Dear Mrs, Spier: v

This refers to your recent letter imguiring ebout the
personal effects of your son, First Lisutenant Elmer F, Fernham,

I am sorry to report that the Army Effects Bursau has
not yet received any of your som's property. There is
inclosed an information circuler which will give you some
idea of the time which may slapse before personal effects
arrive here from overseas,

You will note from Peragraph 3 of the circular that
this Bureau meeds certain information in order to make dis-
position of property. You may furnish the necessary infor-
mation &t this time, if you wish, so that your son's effects
may be forwarded promptly upon receipt here.

For your convenience, there is inclosed a self-addressed
return emvelope which requires no postage.

I wish %o express my sincere regreot of the ciroumstances
prompting this correspondence.

Yours very truly,

F, A. ECKHARDT
Captain QuM,Ce
Agsistant |
2 Inclg=-
Form 76
Envelope



) | LKiJY SERVICE, FORCES
‘ £aliSaS CITY JU-RTERU:STER DEL..
601 hardesty avenue
Kansas City’l, uissouri

IN KEFLY REFER TO:

Dear

Your husband, , due to a change of
station, was obliged to abandon, or lost, certzin items of his personal
property. This property is now in storzge at this Bureau.

It is our desire that some close relastive store and keep this prop-
erty for him pending his return. Hegulotions rejuire that we have some
indication from the owner as to whow he wents his properiy delivered.
fccordingly, if you have any letter or other written instrument indicat-
ing his desires along this line, I wisk you would forward the same to me.
after examining it I shall return it. I would also appreciate it if you
would be so kind as to give me the following informction, and any other
information which you deem important:

1. what is his present rank and army serial nuaber?

2. Vwhat is his latest mailing address and to what aimy unit
is he now attached?

3. Vhat is the name, a2ddress, and relationship of the person
with whom you feel that he would want his things stored?

Due to the large number of shipments we are receiving it is neces-
sary that this mimeographed form of letter be employed.

Please be assured that this communication is in no way a casualty
message. Its sole purpose is to expedite shipment of the property to the
proper party for storage =nd safekeeping.

By giving prompt attuntion to the foregoing, you will be most help-
ful. If you so desire you way use the reverse side of this letter for
reply. For your convenience an addressed envelope requiring no postage is
inclosed.

Yours very truly,

1 Incl. - Env.

ML :inem
Lff. 4 Form 104b
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES .
" KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

801 HARDESTY AYENUE
KANBAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

- JRM:LB:f}
163303 B November 4, 1944

IN REPLY REFER TO:

Mrs. Mabel Spier
430 Fayette Street - \k;—w-
Wesshington, Pennsylvania

Dear Mrs. Spier:

Thank you for the information furnished thie Bureau
in connection with disposal of ihe personal effects of your son,
First Lieutenant Elmer F. Farnham.

The letter and Will which you sent this Bureau for
inspection mre returned herewith.

You will be notified immedistely upon receipt of any
property belonging to your son.

Yours very truly,

F. A. ECKHARDT
Captain Q.M.C.
: Assistant
2 Incls.
Letter
Will
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SPQYG 293
Farnham, Elmer ¥,
5.H. 0-1202494

22 Hovember 1944

Address Reply Te THE
QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

Mrs. Mabel Spier,
430 Fayette Street, .
¥Washington, PHEN

Dear Mrs. Spier:

Acknowledgment is made of your letter of § FNovember rela-
tive to the personal effects of your son, the late First Lieutenant
Elmer F. Farnham. :

A copy of your letter has been forwarded to the Effects
Quartermaster, Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot,
601 Hardosty Avenue, Kansas Clty 1, Missouri, as that is the office
to which your son's personal effects would be sent when they reach
this country. It is believed you wlll receive a reply from that of-
fice in the near futurs,

A report has been received which shows that Lieutenant
Fernham's remains were interred im the American Cemetery, Blesville,
France; Grave 100, Bow 5, Plot "H®. A Protestant service was com-
ducted at the grave by an Army Chaplain. A temporary marker, with
an sppropriate inscriptiom thereom, has been erected and the grave
properly recorded. The cemetery is well csred for and under the lmme-
diate superviaslon of our military authorities,

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the less of your som.
For The Quartermaster General:

Sincerely yours,

MAYO A. DARLIEG,
Lt. Colenel, Q.K.C.,
Assistant,



Washington Fa.
Nov 5, 1944

Dger Sir,

You send me a letter Aug 10 1944, that the Adjutant General had

gend you my letter for necessary asction in connectlon with the personal
effects of my son Lt. Elmer F. Farnham S.N. 01292494, in reply refer to
SPQYG 293, Sir I send my Son will “to show thous people I was to get his
things over a month and they did not return the will or answer the letter
and I had it registered, my son was killed June 13, 1944, You told me

if I did not get word to let you know, but I should wate a while, 1 wated
from Aug 10th ontill now, November 5, 1944 allmost 3 month.

Sir I be verry glad if you would please see I get his thinge, Thank-
ing you In advance
Yours Truly

Lt. Elmer F. Farpham's Mother.
Mrs. Mabel Spier

430 Fayette St.
Washington, Pennsylvanis

(Correct date of
death: 13 July 44)



IN REPLY REFER

ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE f

) ' JRM:MSL: vy
#13063303 - March 3, 1945

i

Mrs, Mgbel Spier 7
1430 Fayette Street ¢ __
Washington, ,rPemsylvania /

| Dear Mrs, Spier: /!

The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas _
some personsl effects of your son, First Iieutenant Elmer F,.
Farnham,

: These effects are being forwarded to you im one carton
and one footlockers

1f, by any chance, the property has not reached you

at the expiration of thirty days from this date, plemmtifr
me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal
effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipiemnt.
Such property is forwarded for distribution acoording teo the
laws of the state of the officer's legsl residemce. /

I regret the circumstamces prompting this lattar, and
ushtomnwnmnwm'mehnofywaonq

Yours very truly,

F, A, ECKHARDT j
Captain Q.H.C.
Assistant
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iN REPLY REFER TO

ARMY BERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE '
. KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOUR!

165,308

(4 JRMsHA:d3S
W7 apral 14, 1945
>

Mrs, Mabel Spier :
490 Addison Street P4

Washington, Pﬁnaj}vmt
Desr Mrs, Spler:
This scknowledges your letters of March 1l snd Apyil 5,

inquiring ajout personsl effeotg which belonged te your sén,
First Lieutenant Elmer F, Frraham,

I em returning herewith, two envelcpes und two tracts,

It is regretted that the items &bout which you inguire
were nct recelved here., All the property belonging to your son
rogeived at this Bureau has been sent to you,

8o that you mey better understand the diffioulties ene
countered in the recovery of personal effeots, I am inclosing
an information ciroular on the subject,

For reply te any questions pertalining te pay whioh might
be due Lieutenant Faroham, I suggest you direet an inguiry to the
General Accounting Office, Cleims Division, 6th Btreet & Judiciary
Square, Weshington 25, D, C,

I wish to assure you that in the event additional property
belonging to your som is received hers at a later date, you will be
notified promptly,

Yours very truly,

HARRY NIEMIEC
2nd Lt,, QM.C.
Chief, Correspondence Branch

8 Incls,--
Envelopes (Two)
Trasts (Two)
Ciroular 51



Washington, Pa,
Feb 17, 1945.

w7

Dear bir:

I received a letter off Major Ceneral J., M, Gavin, saying, if
I have not receved my son Lt. Elmer I'. Farnham 01292494, Hag Co,.3rd Bn.,
507 Parachute Inf, A.P.0. 230, New York who wgs killed 17 action July
13th 1944, I whould write to you. 8ir I've bzen sick and please be-
live me, Im living in hope of some day seeing my sons personil things..
Hoping he has a small note wrote to me. Sir will you please see I get
them It., Col Kuhn said in a letter he send me Nov 4th my Sons things
has been send out quite a while ago, I do pray you got them by now,
Sir I11 pray for the sending them to me just let me know what they
cost I kno. he had lots of nice things I got him allso his fold sent
suit bag and 2 wrist watches 2, walets. I boughtsand a pen eet, please
look it up for me Thanking you in advance yours dIn Christ-

Mrs, Mabel Spier
over

490 Addison St,,

Washington, Pa.

0ld Address wzs

430 Fayette 5t.,
Washington, Pa,




ARMY SERVICE FORCES

i R e, SrO k- 293 OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

Farpham, Flmer ¥,
S. N. 01292494

27 February 1945.

lrs. Mabel Spier,
490 Addison St.,
Washington, Pa.

Dear Mrs. Spier:

Reference is made to your inquiry regarding the personal
effects of the late It, Elmer ¥, Farnham,

]

A copy of your letter has been forwarded to the Effects
Quartermaster, Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot,
601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas City 1, Missouri, for reply to you. That
office has Jjurisdiction over the disposal of the personal effects of
our military personnel outside the United States. However, consider—
able time is often necessary to process these personal belongings back

to this country due to the lack of shipping space and the great amount
of work involved.

I extend to you my sincere sympathy and condolence in your
loss.

For The (Quartermaster General:

Sincerely yours,

C. C. PIERCE,
Captain, Q. M. C.,
Assistant.

.,\{ } ,l,,fr-'i:. ~ik- 2. % 25-21279-6M
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163303 April 2, 1946

Mrs., Mabel Spler L J
490 addison Street
Washington, Pennsylvania "\

Dear Mrs. Spiler: 1

This ackmowledges your recemt inquiry concerning the personal
effects of your son, First L}mtamnt Elmer F. Farnham,

It is regretted that the additiona]l items about which you
inquire were not received at this Bureau. A further check of our
records indicates that all your son's property, listed on overseas

inventories by both his company and the graves registration officer,
was received here and fo to you.

The money which we sent you was not received at this Burean
in the wallet, as all funds are transmitted to us from overseas, by
cheak, seperatsly from the personal effects. However our records
do show that one wallet was included in the effects forwarded %o
you.

I am sincerely sorry that we can be of no further essi:tance
to you in this matter,

\ Yours very truly, '!\

D. 8, JOHNSTON \
2nd Lt., QUC

Assistant
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SPXG 293

Farpham, Elmer Fo ...
i R 20 August 1944

Address Reply To The
Quartermaster Uensral

lrs. Mabel Spier,
430 Fayette Street,
Washington, Pennsylvania.

Dear Mrs. Spier:

Your letter of 10 August 1944, addressed to The Adjutant
Gensral, has been forwarded to this office for necessary action in
connection with the personal effects of your son, the late First
Lieutenant Elmer F. Farnham,

A copy of your letter has been forwarded to the Effects
wartermaster, Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot,
601 Hardesty ivenue, Kansas City 1, Missouri, for reply to you, That
office has jurisdiction over the disposal of the personal effects of
our military personnel outside the United States., If a reply is aot
received within a reasonable lenghbh of time, this office should be

advised.
I extend to you my sincere gympathy in the loss of your
800,
For The Quartemmaster General:
Singerely yours,
MAYO A. DARLING
/ Lt, c@lﬂMl, Q.!ﬂ.ﬂ.
/ Assistant
‘;._-31.
E e



SPQYG 203
_Fernham, Flmer ] ?
TS.N.0-1202404

22 Hovember 1944

Address Heply To THE
QUARTERMA STER GE‘ETERAL

Mrs. Mabel Spler,
430 Feyette Street,
Washington, Pennsylvania.

P

Dear Mre. Spier: /

Acknowledgment is made of your letter of 5 November rela-
tive to the personal effects of your son, the late First Lieutenant
Elmer ¥. Farnham.

A copy of your letter has been forwarded to the Hffects
Quartermaster, Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depet,
601 Hardesty M'anua. Kansas City 1, Missouri, as that is the nfﬂnn
to which your son's personal effects would be sent when they reach.
this country. It is believed you will receive a reply from that of-
fice in the near future.

_ A report has been received which shows that Lieutenant
Fernham's remalins were interred in the American Cemetery, Blosville,
France; Grave 100, Bow 5, Plot "M%, A Protestant service was con-
ducted at the grave by an Army chaplnln. A temporary marker, with
an appropriate inscription thereon, has been erected and the grave

properly recorded. The cemetery is well cared for and under the imme-

&late supervislon of our military authoritles,

/ it Pioau aceept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your sonm.

3 - j“cr The Quartermaster General:

L_ &) @ - ) Sincerely yours,
o ’,f"(
P | (__:y'”H
‘;/"A:x MAYO A. DARLING,
s Lt. Colonel, Q.M.C.,
Asaistant,

’g CCP
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SPUYG 298
_ Payzhem, Elmer ¥.

26 Decenber 1944
hidress Reply To The
narternsster General

Mrs. Mabel Spler,
430 Fayette Sireet, £
¥eshington, Pennsylvenia.

Dear Mrs. Splep

Recelpt is acknowledged dt your letter of 2 Fovember 1944
requesting information pertalning to your son, the late Tirst Lieutenant
Timer ¥, Farnham,.

At the outbreak of the wsr it became necessary $0 adopt the
policy thet the remsins of our decessed military personnel outside the
United States will be interred locslly and none returned to this country
until sfter the war. A notation hes been made on the official records
of this office thet it is your desire to have your son’s body returned,
if possible, t0 the United Statee for finel interment after the war. Af
the proper time the legal next of kin will be requested to =dvise this
office of the desired plage of final chipment. FSteps will be taken at
that time to prepare and ghip the remaine at Government efpense to the
plage thus designsted, snd » Governmment hendstone will be furnighed for
the grave.

A% the present time there 1s no suthority whereby the Government
can pay for a private cemetery lot. GHowever, when the remains are returned
to the United States for final interment, there will be a certaln amount
allowed by the Government for interment eXpense.

The Adjutant General has authority over infommation pertalining
to the Purple Heart. Therefore, e copy of your letter has been forwarded
to that office for reply %o you concerning this sudject.

Witk reference to your inguiry regarding a pension, s copy of
your letter has 2lso been forwarded to the Administrotor of Vetermns
Affairs, Washington 26, D, C., which office will furnish yon with the
infomation you desire.

= I wish %0 extend to you my sincere sympathy in the loes of your
: o For The Gnartermaster Goneral:
A 3 /

-« e

-~ i Sincersly yours,

MAYC A. DARLING
Lt. Colonel, Q.M.C.
Agslstant



SPCHS 210.6 ARMY SERVICE FOHCES
Psrnham, Elmsr F.
(19 Jan 45)

LEH/mJ
25 January 1945

Hrs. Habel 3piar »
490 Addison Street,
Washington, Penusylvania.

Dear lirs. Spier:

Reference is made to your letter of 19 January i945 requesting
the name of the chaplain who officiated at the funeral service of
your son, the late Lt. Elmer F. Parnham, 01 292 4%, and other in-
formation.

Chaplain William B. Hooker, a minister of the Presbyteriau, U.S.
Church officiated at his funeral service. You may resch Chaplain
Hooker at the following address:

Chaplain Williaw B. Hooker, O 480 895
Hg. Det., 42th Replacement Battalionm,
APC 67, oo Postmaster,

Hew York, New York.

A ocopy of your letier has been forwarded to the Memorial Division,
Graves Registration Section, Office of the Guartermaster General, with
the request that they furnish you direct the location of your son's
Erave.

In reference to the problem of your pension and other related
mattera growing out of the death of your son, may we suggest that you
contact the loscal chapter of your Red Cross. The Red Cross is familiar
with these matters and will be happy to give you such aid as may be
possible.

The Chief of Service desires thut I express to you his sincere
sympathy in the loss of your son.

For the Chief of Chaplains:

LEIGHTON E. HARRELIL
Chaplain (Lt. Col.) USA

Assistant
Incl: Self-addressed envelope

ce: Quartermaster General



g Y

Washinzton, Pa

Ja;il'f_{;?ly 45

Dear 3ir,

My Son, Lt. slmer, F. FParnham (01292494} Hg. Co. 3rd Bun.
507 Parachute Inf., c/o P.¥. New York, N.Y. was killed in action, in
France July 13th 1944. Will you please give me the Chaplains address, that
said the Text praver, at the burial service, 1 would like ver;, much, to
zet a copy of the prayer, said st my Sons burial service, I was told if I
would write to his Chaplain I allso would be tcld how my Son meet kis
death. I have never receved no Word of his burial from the Chaplain, or no
Nord of his death, only the telegraph saying he was killad in action in
France, 1 know I would feel lots better to zet a little word, he was
my only child, and he was very kind to me. I am deaf and a sima shut in
my Son has allways paid for my Dr and medson allso for my hearing aid and
batterys they cost so much, I just dont know if I could clame a penshen
my eyes is mo bad Im blind in the one eye, thank Sod Ive got sight in the
left eye. My neart is broke over my boy. Please Sir #ill you try help
me by getting his Chaplain address. My son allways said When he come
back he would by me a little home. I bought a small home out of his
gradute pay and this home means so much to me 1 send in all nessery papers
4 month ago about his insurines but have not rsceived it. 1 do pray my
Son is living and its a mistake of his death. Inclose is a stamped
envelope please answsr thnanking you In advance

Yours in Christ
his Mother

/s/ Mrs. Mabel 3Spiasr
470 Addison St.
Washington Pa

My old address was 430 Fayette St.

COPY OF HANDWRITTEN LETTER
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2 Ogtober 1945

lirs. Mabel Spier
490 Addison Streat
Washington, Pennsylvania

Dear Mrs, Spler: /

Reference is made to your letter in which you request information
concerning your son, the late First Lieutenant Ilmer F. Fernham,

Now that Japan has been defeated immediste plans are being formu-
lated with a view to returning to the next of kin the remains of their
loved ones, This sacred duty will be carried out by the Government at
its expense and insofar as practicable in accordance with the expressed
wishes of the legal next of kin, who will be notified by this office well
in advance of the actual return of the remains. The mission as a whole
is world wide in scope and of necessity time consuming, but you may rest
assured that this office fully apprecistes your desires and will do every-
thing in its power to fulfill them at the earliest possible dats.

~ There are no provisions whereby the ‘E’Ear Depart=ent can furnish
photographs of indifidual graves of deceased military personnel outside
the United States. Therefors it is not possible to comply with your :
-raqueata : 1

A copy o?. your letter has been forwarded to The Adjutant General's
Office, Washington 25, D. C., for reply to your request as to the :

- circumstances surrounding the death of your son., -
i e

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL: ol

P

Sipﬂﬁely yours,

JAMES L. PREWN -
Major, QMC
Agsistant



1st %t. Klmer F. Parnham, OL 292 bk , /
PIot K, Fov 5, Gruve 100, : 16 Bepteuber 1947
United Btates Military Cemetory

Bloaville, France

Mrs. Mabel Spler

Dear Mre. Spier:

The peopls of the United Btates, through the Congress heve suthordzed the
disinterment end Tingl burial of the heroic dsad of World War II. The Quartey-
master Gemeral of the Army hae been entrusted with this sacred responsibility
to the honored deed. The records of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nearest relative of the ebove-named deceased, who gave his 1ife in the
service of his country.

The enclosed pemphlets, "Disposition of World War IT Armsd Forces Dead,”
and "Americen Cemeteriles,” explain the disposition, options emnd services made
evailable to you by your Covermment. If you ere the next of kin according to
the line of kinship es set forth in the enclosed parmphlet, "Pispositien of
¥orld War II Armed Forces Deal,” you gve invited to express your wishes es to
the disposition of the remains of the @sceased by complsting Part I of the en-
closed form “Request for Disposition of Remeins.” Should you desire to relin-
quish your rights to the mext in line of kinship, plesse complete Part IT of the
enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, plesse complste Part IIX of the
enclossd form.

If you should elect Optiom 2, it is sdvised thet ne funerel srrengements
or other personal srrengements be wade until you are further notified by this
office.

Will you please compiste the enclosed form, "Regquest for Disposition of
Bomains® and mail in the enclosed self-alddressed emvelope, which yequires no
postage, within 30 days eftor its receipt by you? Ite prompt retumm will -
avoid unnecessary delays.

r

- = Bincerely,

s .
(521 &= L)
o =c

xnclﬂ . i vy d S m Ba m
ok Ma jor Gensral

p o The Quartermester Gensral

8= =

)

Qr



QMGHF 293 30 Aupgust 1948 Continued
Farnham, Elmer F.
SN 01 292 494

In reviewing your sm's file in our office, there is nothing that
would contradiet identification by means of identification tags. It was
further substantisted by items of personal effects which were removed -
from his body.

Once identity of the remains is definitely and positively established,
evidence of identity is buried with the remeins and indicated on the grave
merker. If removal and reburial elsewhere become necessery, all records
are again exemined and all evidence of identity reviewed. Ifilitary per-
sonnel especially triined in the procedure supervise and direcily control
these operations. Military escorts provide constant protection from the
time of exhumation of the remains until they are received by the next of
kin.

You may rest assured that the remains identified as those of your son
were delivered to you by the Distribution Center nearest your home.

Your inquiry concerning the personal effects of your son will be the
subject of ‘a further communication.

A

Pléase do not hesitate tp”call upon us at any time if you believe we

can aﬁﬁist you further,

Sincerely yours,

JAMES F, SMITH
liajor, QMC

Memorial Division




QUGMF 293
Farnham, Elmer F.

SN 01 292 494

30 August 1948

lirs. ¥abel Gpier
Rear 415 ¥West Chestnut Street
Washington, Pennsylvaniae

Dear Krs. Spier:

Your letter to The Adjutant General's 0ffice, concerning your
son, the late First Lieutenant Elmer F, Farnham, has been referred
to this office.

The Department of the Amy employs every possible means to
establish the identification of the deceased members of the Armed
Forces, definitely and positively.

Identification tags found on the remains of our deceased
perscnnel are congidered as a positive means of identification provided
contradictory evidence is not found on the remains which would tend
to indicate that the tags did not belong to the individual concermed.
In order to eliminate the possibility of an error, our Graves Registra-
tion personnel in the field search every individual's body for personal
effects, laundry marks on the clothing, clothing si,e, shoe size, and
other media which would either substantiate or precfude the identificetion
evidence provided by the tags. DIecause of this careful examination, ap-
proximately 60 to 70% of our known deceased personnel of World Wer II
were identified by means of their identification tags which were found
on the remains at the time they were recovered. '

it

The Department of the Army regulations require that 1fj:f;§;:§§§:f‘-__“_4g/
tags be issued to each member of the Armed Forces as soon ass [
efter his entry into the service. These identification tags conglst of f
the name and serial number of the individual concerned and are to™
worn at all times. They may be removed temporarily only as the necdgai—
ties of personsl hygiene mey require. To insurg that this regulation is
carried out, frequent inspections and spot checks are made. In instances
where these tags are lost by the individual, a new set is procured as soon
as possible in order that they may be constantly with the person concerned.

They are mt all times accepted for positive identifiecation purposes of the
Armed Forces Personnel.

I am sure you can readily understand that since such emphasis is
placed by the Department of the Army on the identification tag in life,
consequently the same emphasis is placed upon them in death.



Washington, Pa.
July 22, 1948
Dear Sir,

e

2.4
You promise to tell me, whear and how my son, E}.._ Elmer F, Farnham

-

01292494650 cess sovosscvsscsssesesssrsssssspsasensas tessssassssssecrraves
Whet church steeple did he get killed at was it 4=-88 MM guns blow up the
church if so how could I get his body home it shure would of been blown to
peices I burried my Sons‘ body here in Washington, Pa. I like to know what
proff it is my Son.....Il have no proof my sons body in this coffin I got.
I never got his walet or the belonging was on him when he was killed, and
my Son never let eny one get his wallet and I kmow it was on him end I
know the wallet for I b.ough'h it myself for hiMesssesccsecssvrosossns

(EXTRACT)

/s/ ¥rs. Mabel J. Spier
Rear 415 W, Chestnut St.
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